General Information
Specifications Product Guide
SCS-4 Model Scullery Sinks are constructed of 14GA
or 16GA type 300 stainless steel with single or multi-
compartment bowls and double wall separators. Sinks
are mounted on 16GA, 1 5/8 stainless steel tubes with
stainless steel adjustable feet for leveling. Sink bowls
are coved at all corners and pitched to a 3 1/2” waste

□□ PUD - Provision for Undercounter Dishwasher
□□ SSA - Stainless Steel Apron
□□ CB - Cutting Board
□□ OFC - Overflow Compartment
1 Drainboard
14GA
Model
16GA
Model
Overall Size
(W x L x H)
Bowl
Size
Drainboard
Length
□□ SCS-44-1620-18R □□ SCS-46-1620-18R 24” x 86½” x 44” 16” x 20” 18”
□□ SCS-44-1620-24R □□ SCS-46-1620-24R 24” x 92½” x 44” 16” x 20” 24”
□□ SCS-44-1620-30R □□ SCS-46-1620-30R 24” x 98½” x 44” 16” x 20” 30”
□□ SCS-44-1620-36R □□ SCS-46-1620-36R 24” x 104½” x 44” 16” x 20” 36”
□□ SCS-44-2020-20R □□ SCS-46-2020-20R 24” x 104½” x 44” 20” x 20” 20”
□□ SCS-44-2020-24R □□ SCS-46-2020-24R 24” x 108½” x 44” 20” x 20” 24”
□□ SCS-44-2020-30R □□ SCS-46-2020-30R 24” x 114½” x 44” 20” x 20” 30”
□□ SCS-44-2020-36R □□ SCS-46-2020-36R 24” x 120½” x 44” 20” x 20” 36”
□□ SCS-44-2424-24R □□ SCS-46-2424-24R 28” x 124½” x 44” 24” x 24” 24”
□□ SCS-44-2424-30R □□ SCS-46-2424-30R 28” x 140½” x 44” 24” x 24” 30”
□□ SCS-44-2424-36R □□ SCS-46-2424-36R 28” x 136½” x 44” 24” x 24” 36”
□□ SCS-44-2028-24R □□ SCS-46-2028-24R 32” x 108½” x 44” 20” x 28” 24”
□□ SCS-44-2028-30R □□ SCS-46-2028-30R 32” x 114½” x 44” 20” x 28” 30”
□□ SCS-44-2028-36R □□ SCS-46-2028-36R 32” x 120½” x 44” 20” x 28” 36”
2 Drainboards
14GA
Model
16GA
Model
Overall Size
(W x L x H)
Bowl
Size
Drainboard
Length
□□ SCS-44-1620-18RL □□ SCS-46-1620-18RL 24” x 103” x 44” 16” x 20” 18”
□□ SCS-44-1620-24RL □□ SCS-46-1620-24RL 24” x 115” x 44” 16” x 20” 24”
□□ SCS-44-1620-30RL □□ SCS-46-1620-30RL 24” x 127” x 44” 16” x 20” 30”
□□ SCS-44-1620-36RL □□ SCS-46-1620-36RL 24” x 139” x 44” 16” x 20” 36”
□□ SCS-44-2020-20RL □□ SCS-46-2020-20RL 24” x 123” x 44” 20” x 20” 20”
□□ SCS-44-2020-24RL □□ SCS-46-2020-24RL 24” x 131” x 44” 20” x 20” 24”
□□ SCS-44-2020-30RL □□ SCS-46-2020-30RL 24” x 143” x 44” 20” x 20” 30”
□□ SCS-44-2020-36RL □□ SCS-46-2020-36RL 24” x 155” x 44” 20” x 20” 36”
□□ SCS-44-2424-24RL □□ SCS-46-2424-24RL 28” x 147” x 44” 24” x 24” 24”
□□ SCS-44-2424-30RL □□ SCS-46-2424-30RL 28” x 159” x 44” 24” x 24” 30”
□□ SCS-44-2424-36RL □□ SCS-46-2424-36RL 28” x 171” x 44” 24” x 24” 36”
□□ SCS-44-2028-24RL □□ SCS-46-2028-24RL 32” x 131” x 44” 20” x 28” 24”
□□ SCS-44-2028-30RL □□ SCS-46-2028-30RL 32” x 143” x 44” 20” x 28” 30”
□□ SCS-44-2028-36RL □□ SCS-46-2028-36RL 32” x 155” x 44” 20” x 28” 36”
*See Price List for Complete Options